Jungschiitzen
Luftpistole 40

Junioren
Luftpistole 60

Manner
Luftpistole 60

Frauen
Luftpistole 40

Senioren 1
Luftpistole 40

Senioren 2
Luftpistole 40

Senioren 1 weib.

Luftpistole 40

ook wN =

ook wN =

©CENOORAON =

wnp =

©CENOORAWON =2

arwN=

wnp =

Tabellel

Bezirksmeisterschaft Luftpistole
02.03.2012 - 03.03.2012

Tiefenthaler Christoph
Lisch Andreas
Nesensohn David
Stroppa Alexander
Meier Markus
Larcher Fabian

Lisch Stefan
Rundel Roman
Bargehr Renee
Seifert Marcel
Stroppa Michael
Hauer Lukas

Bertsch Thomas
Lang Wolfgang
Hodl Roland
Domig Harald
Hofele Axel
Stoderegger Andreas
Fleisch Stefan
Bargehr Herbert
Spiegel Bernd
Faczan Tibor
Geiger Bernhard
Ehgartner Robert
Allgduer Matthias
Mantsch Patrick
Ehgartner Walter
Muller Herbert
Bernardi Werner
Kalicanin Miroljub
Porebska Renee

Meier Rosa
Rippl Helene
Melner Sabine

Nagele Hubert
Scherer Dr. Josef
Ganahl Christian
Ruppert Wolfgang
Mahr Josef

Muller Albert
Feichtenhofer Gerhard
Wachter Arthur
Dejanac Ratko
Staudinger Gerhard
Meier Christian
Allgéuer Herbert
Kopf Martin

Stroppa Stefan
Hinterreiter Gunter
Lipp Norbert

Strolz Reinhard
Buschenreiter Ricky

Bdsch Bruno
Wolf Raphael
Rederer Helmut
Sturm Hermann
Wachter Gotthard

Brandstatter Roswitha
Ehgartner Jutta
Tschohl Kornelia

Gesamtliste

SG Satteins
ESV Feldkirch
USG Gisingen
SV Sulz- Réthis
SG Nenzing
USG Bludenz-

SG Satteins
SG Satteins
SG Montafon
USG Bludenz-
SV Sulz- Réthis
USG Gisingen

SG Satteins
USG Gisingen
USG Gisingen
SG Nenzing
USG Gisingen
USG Bludenz-
SG Montafon
SG Montafon
USG Gisingen
USG Bludenz-
SG Nenzing
Hilti

USG Gisingen
SG Satteins
Hilti

USG Gisingen
Hilti

SG Nenzing
SG Frastanz

USG Gisingen
SG Montafon
SG Frastanz

USG Gisingen
SG Frastanz
SG Frastanz
USG Gisingen
SG Satteins
ESV Feldkirch
USG Bludenz-
SG Montafon
SG Nenzing
USG Bludenz-
SG Nenzing
USG Gisingen
SG Frastanz
SV Sulz- Réthis
USG Bludenz-
SV Sulz- Réthis
ESV Feldkirch
SG Nenzing

USG Gisingen
SG Montafon
ESV Feldkirch
USG Gisingen
SG Frastanz

USG Bludenz-
Hilti
SG Frastanz

Schnitt
8,70
8,48
8,40
8,18
7,75
7,47

Schnitt
9,12
8,85
8,80
8,80
8,77
8,45

Schnitt
9,37
9,45
9,32
9,32
9,23
9,15
9,12
9,30
9,12
9,05
8,93
8,90
8,85
8,77
8,73
8,63
8,53
8,27
8,00

Schnitt
9,18
8,82
7,05

Schnitt
9,32
9,27
9,27
9,23
9,05
8,95
8,95
8,93
8,90
8,88
8,80
8,77
8,68
8,68
8,63
8,63
8,05
7,97

Schnitt
8,85
8,70
8,65
8,57
8,05

Schnitt
8,77
8,52
8,20

Seite 1

1

83

2

3 4

85 88
82 84
87 79
80 84
74 82
69 75

Ges.

348
339
336
327
310
299

Ges.

547
531
528
528
526
507

Ges.

562
567
559
559
554
549
547
558
547
543
536
534
531
526
524
518
512
496
480

Ges.

367
353
282

Ges.

373
371
371
369
362
358
358
357
356
355
352
351
347
347
345
345
322
319

Ges.

354
348
346
343
322

Ges.

351
341
328

N wo g NEAEBRARNODWRARDMOOD

WWrA2NAERPANENOOOGO0ONGOG

WN BTG

N

N ww

Finale
95,7
90,5
93,8
89,5
93,6
90,7
92,5

0,0

Ges.
657,7
657,5
652,8
648,5
647,6
639,7
639,5
558,0



Tabellel

Bezirksmeisterschaft Luftpistole

Mannschaftsliste
Luftpistole 60 Manner

Luftpistole 40 Aligemein

1

02.03.2012 - 03.03.2012

Gesamtliste

USG Gisingen

Hodl Roland

Hofele Axel

Lang Wolfgang

SG Montafon
Bargehr Renee
Bargehr Herbert
Fleisch Stefan

USG Bludenz - Biirs
Seifert Marcel
Stoderegger Andreas
Faczan Tibor

SG Satteins

Lisch Stefan

Rundel Roman
Mantsch Patrick

Hilti Sportschiitzen
Ehgartner Walter
Ehgartner Robert
Bernardi Werner

USG Gisingen 1
Ruppert Wolfgang
Négele Hubert
Meier Rosa

SG Frastanz
Scherer Dr. Josef
Ganahl Christian
Kopf Martin

SG Satteins
Tiefenthaler Christoph
Bertsch Thomas
Méahr Josef

SG Nenzing 1
Domig Harald
Dejanac Ratko
Meier Christian
USG Gisingen 2
Spiegel Bernd
Sturm Hermann
B&sch Bruno

SG Montafon
Wachter Arthur
Wolf Raphael
Rippl Helene

SV Sulz - Réthis
Stroppa Michael
Lipp Norbert
Stroppa Stefan
ESV Feldkirch
Strolz Reinhard
Muller Albert
Rederer Helmut
SG Nenzing 2
Meier Markus
Geiger Bernhard
Kalicanin Miroljub

559
554
567

528
558
547

528
549
543

547
531
526

524
534
512

369
373
367

371
371
347

348
373
362

373
356
352

362
343
354

357
348
353

350
345
347

322
358
346

310

350
328

Seite 1

1680

1633

1620

1604

1570

1109

1089

1083

1081

1059

1058

1042

1026

988



