Bezirksmeisterschaft Luftpistole 02.03.2012 - 03.03.2012

Gesamtliste

		`	Jesaminste											
Jungschützen Luftpistole 40	1. 2. 3. 4. 5.	Tiefenthaler Christoph Lisch Andreas Nesensohn David Stroppa Alexander Meier Markus Larcher Fabian	SG Satteins ESV Feldkirch USG Gisingen SV Sulz- Röthis SG Nenzing USG Bludenz-	Schnitt 8,70 8,48 8,40 8,18 7,75 7,47	89 89 85 80 77 80	2 86 84 85 83 77 75		4 88 84 79 84 82 75	5	6	Ges. 348 339 336 327 310 299	1Z 2 3 3 1 1		
Junioren Luftpistole 60	1. 2. 3. 4. 5.	Lisch Stefan Rundel Roman Bargehr Renee Seifert Marcel Stroppa Michael Hauer Lukas	SG Satteins SG Satteins SG Montafon USG Bludenz- SV Sulz- Röthis USG Gisingen	9,12 8,85 8,80 8,80 8,77 8,45	92 85 83 91 91 85	91 86 85 89 88 88	94 88 93 87 81 77	4 88 91 85 89 90		94 93 91 87 88 81	Ges. 547 531 528 528 526 507	12 8 8 6 6 6		
Männer Luftpistole 60	1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19.	Geiger Bernhard Ehgartner Robert Allgäuer Matthias Mantsch Patrick Ehgartner Walter Müller Herbert	SG Satteins USG Gisingen USG Gisingen USG Gisingen USG Sisingen USG Bludenz- SG Montafon USG Gisingen USG Gisingen USG Bludenz- SG Nenzing Hilti USG Gisingen USG Satteins Hilti USG Gisingen Hilti SG Nenzing SG Frastanz	Schnitt 9,37 9,45 9,32 9,32 9,15 9,12 9,30 9,15 8,93 8,90 8,85 8,77 8,73 8,63 8,53 8,27 8,00	1 95 97 93 94 91 94 88 94 85 89 92 87 84 85 83 78	95 89 91 92 93 93 93 92 89 85 88 91 87 84 89	93 94 94 91 92 91 89 88 88 90 89 86 85 88 76	92 91 92 96 94 89 94 95 88 92 88 93 91 85 87 91 84 85 81	92 93 92 96 90 92 93 88 95 93 88 86 84 84 84 81	93 92 87 90 93 92 89 91 86 82 88 92 86	562 567 559 554 547 558 547 543 536 531 526 524 518 512 496 480	13 17 9 10 10 8 11 12 6 8 9 4 4 3 6 2 4 4 2	95,7 90,5 93,8 89,5 93,6 90,7 92,5 0,0	Ges. 657,7 657,5 652,8 648,5 647,6 639,7 639,5 558,0
Frauen Luftpistole 40	1. 2. 3.	Meier Rosa Rippl Helene Meßner Sabine	USG Gisingen SG Montafon SG Frastanz	Schnitt 9,18 8,82 7,05	1 92 89 69	2 91 89 69	3 92 88 72	87	5	6	Ges . 367 353 282	IZ 6 3 2		
Senioren 1 Luftpistole 40	13. 14. 15. 16. 17.	•	USG Gisingen SG Frastanz SG Frastanz USG Gisingen SG Satteins ESV Feldkirch USG Bludenz- SG Montafon SG Nenzing USG Bludenz- SG Nenzing USG Gisingen SG Frastanz SV Sulz- Röthis USG Bludenz- SV Sulz- Röthis ESV Feldkirch SG Nenzing	Schnitt 9,32 9,27 9,27 9,23 9,05 8,95 8,95 8,93 8,90 8,88 8,77 8,68 8,68 8,63 8,63 8,63 8,05 7,97	90 93 94 92 92 90 92 89 91 88 83 82 84 87 89 84 85 81	93 93 86 89 92 87 92 90 83 90 87 87 77	88 88 90 87 87 89 88 87 90 88 81 82	90 90 90 92 83 79 86 78 79	5	6	Ges. 373 371 371 369 362 358 357 356 355 352 351 347 347 345 345 322 319	5 7 6 8 5 5 2 4 2 5 4 4 2 1 5 4 3 3		
Senioren 2 Luftpistole 40	1. 2. 3. 4. 5.	Bösch Bruno Wolf Raphael Rederer Helmut Sturm Hermann Wachter Gotthard	USG Gisingen SG Montafon ESV Feldkirch USG Gisingen SG Frastanz	Schnitt 8,85 8,70 8,65 8,57 8,05	86 85 87 82			4 86 88 88 87 75	5	6	Ges. 354 348 346 343 322	4 3 4 2 3		
Senioren 1 weib. Luftpistole 40	1. 2. 3.	Brandstätter Roswitha Ehgartner Jutta Tschohl Kornelia	USG Bludenz- Hilti SG Frastanz	Schnitt 8,77 8,52 8,20	84 83		3 92 83 86	4 93 86 75	5	6	Ges. 351 341 328	3 3		

Tabelle1

Bezirksmeisterschaft Luftpistole 02.03.2012 – 03.03.2012

Gesamtliste

Mannschaftsliste				
Luftpistole 60 Männer				
	1.	USG Gisingen		1680
		Hödl Roland	559	
		Hofele Axel	554	
	_	Lang Wolfgang	567	
	2.	SG Montafon	500	1633
		Bargehr Renee	528	
		Bargehr Herbert	558	
	3.	Fleisch Stefan USG Bludenz - Bürs	547	1620
	э.	Seifert Marcel	528	1020
		Stoderegger Andreas	549	
		Faczan Tibor	543	
	4.	SG Satteins	0.0	1604
		Lisch Stefan	547	
		Rundel Roman	531	
		Mantsch Patrick	526	
	5.	Hilti Sportschützen		1570
		Ehgartner Walter	524	
		Ehgartner Robert	534	
		Bernardi Werner	512	
Luftpistole 40 Allgeme	in			
	1.	USG Gisingen 1		1109
		Ruppert Wolfgang	369	
		Nägele Hubert	373	
	_	Meier Rosa	367	4000
	2.	SG Frastanz	074	1089
		Scherer Dr. Josef	371	
		Ganahl Christian	371	
	3	Kopf Martin SG Satteins	347	1083
	Э.	Tiefenthaler Christoph	348	1003
		Bertsch Thomas	373	
		Mähr Josef	362	
	4.			1081
		Domig Harald	373	
		Dejanac Ratko	356	
		Meier Christian	352	
	5.	USG Gisingen 2		1059
		Spiegel Bernd	362	
		Sturm Hermann	343	
		Bösch Bruno	354	
	6.	SG Montafon	257	1058
		Wachter Arthur	357	
		Wolf Raphael Rippl Helene	348 353	
	7.	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	303	1042
	٠.	Stroppa Michael	350	1042
		Lipp Norbert	345	
		Stroppa Stefan	347	
	8	ESV Feldkirch	J-11	1026
	٠.	Strolz Reinhard	322	
		Müller Albert	358	
		Rederer Helmut	346	
	9.			988
		Meier Markus	310	
		Geiger Bernhard	350	
		Kalicanin Miroljub	328	